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_| XproTidva Xpiotou

Tolm-TlEpmm Tnh.: 24 802756

=. Fuoragiou, 1.
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. lwovvidou-Tamd, AEA
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11

12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

vroBeong

214/2025
1469/2023
717/2022
452/2024
749/2022
52/2021
1511/2022
805/2022
7512025
674/2024
529/2025
200/2025
98/2025
17/2024
674/2024
220/2025
60/2025
636/2023
214/2025
1048/2023
76/2025
97/2025
918/2022

1680/2022

about:blank

Mntpio

Aywyov
Aywynv
Aywynv
Ayoyav
Ayayyav
Ayaymv
Ayoyov
Ayoyov
Ayaryov
Ayayov

Ayoydv

Fevicdv
Autcenv

Etapeiov
[Mopomopmmy

Aywyov

Fevikov
Awmioewv

Ayoyov
Ayaynv
Aywyav
Aywyov
Ayoyav
Etaupeiov
Ayayav

Ayoyov

Tomog Xxomog

YnoOeon Odnyieg
Yrobeon Odnyieg
Ynobeon Odnyieg
Yroleon Odnyieg
YroOeon Oodnyisg
Yrobeon Odnyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
YnoOeon Odnyieg
YnoBeon Oonyieg
YnoOeon Odnyleg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
Yrobeon Odnyieg
YnoBeon Odnyleg
Ynobeon Odnyieg
YnroBeon Odnyieg
YnoBeon Odnyieg
Yno60eon Odnyieg
Ynro0eon Odnyieg
Yro0eon Odnyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
Ynroleon
Yn60eon Odnyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg

Yn60eon Odnyieg

KoabBopiopde
Enidikav Oepdtov

about:blank

AwaoTig

Andreas Loizou

Marios Markoulis,
Angelina Koura
Marios Markoulis,
Angelina Koura

Koulla Kyzi
Marios Markoulis
Marios Markoulis
Marios Markoulis
Marios Markoulis
Koulla Kyzi
Loizos Mouyis
Aggela Thoma
Loukas Haviaras
Evi Chatzipapa
Andreas Loizou
Loizos Mouyis
Loizos Mouyis
Loukas Haviaras
Aggela Thoma
Andreas Loizou
Evi Chatzipapa
Aggela Thoma
Andreas Loizou
Andreas Loizou

Evi Chatzipapa

Hpepopnvia ko
apa

08/12/2025 08:30
-08:45
08/12/2025 08:30
- 08:45
08/12/2025 08:30
-08:45
08/12/2025 08:30
- (8:45
08/12/2025 08:30
- (8:45
08/12/2025 08:30
- 08:45
08/12/2025 08:30
- 08:45
08/12/2025 08:30
- 08:45
08/12/2025 08:45
- 09:00
08/12/2025 08:45
- 09:00
08/12/2025 08:45
-09:00
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
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97/2025

59172025

117/2022

252/2022

84/2024

1077/2023

370/2023

563/2024

50/2024

84/2024

264/2022

1041/2023

569/2023

327/2025

1132/2023

1406/2023

918/2023

161/2023

996/2023

567/2025

585/2025

478/2022

98/2024

1680/2022

403/2023

306/2022
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Eraipeimv
Ayaydv
Aywyov
Aywyov
Ayoyav
Aywynv
Ayoyov
Ayayov
Ayayov
Ayoyov
Aywyov
Aywyov
Aywyhv
Ayarydv
Ayayav
Aywryov
Ayayov
Ayoydv
Ayoyov
Aywyov
Ayoyov
Ayoyav
Aywyov
Ayoyov
Ayoydav

Aywyov

YnoBeon Oonyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
Ymo0eon Odnyisg
Yrobeon Odnyieg
YnoOeon Odnyieg

Yno0eon Odnyieg

AfAwon

Tirakaen ZopPiBoacpon

YnrdBeon Odmyieg
Yno0gon Odnyieg
Ynobeon Enidoon
YnéBeon Odnyisg
Ynobeon Odnyieg
YnroBeon Odnyieg
Yno0eon Odnyyieg
YnoOeon Odnyieg
YnoOeon Odnyieg
Yn60eon Odnyieg
Yn60eon Odnyieg
Yno0eon Oonyieg
Yno0eon Odnyieg
YnoOeon Odnyieg
YnoBeon Axpdaon
YnoBeon Axpbdoon
YnoBeorn Odnyieg
YnoOeon Axpbdoon

Ynobeon Axpoaon

about:blank

Andreas Loizou
Koulla Kyzi
Andreas Loizou
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Aggela Thoma
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Marios Ayiomamitis
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras
Evi Chatzipapa
Aggela Thoma
Aggela Thoma
Evi Chatzipapa
Loukas Haviaras
Marios Markoulis
Marios Ayiomamitis
Loukas Haviaras
Evi Chatzipapa
Loizos Mouyis

Andreas Loizou

08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:00
-09:15
08/12/2025 09:30
-09:45
08/12/2025 09:30
-09:45
08/12/2025 10:00
- 10:15
08/12/2025 10:00
-10:15
08/12/2025 10:00
- 10:15
08/12/2025 10:00
-10:15
08/12/2025 10:00
-10:15
08/12/2025 10:30
-10:45
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51 997/2022

52 612/2025

53 315/2023

54 365/2022

55 574/2023

56 1459/2023

about:blank

Ayoydv
Aywyov
Ayoyov
Ayayav
Aywoyav

Ayoryav

Ymoleon Axpoaon
Yno0eon Odnyieg

Ymoleon Axpouon
Ynobeon Akpdaon
Ynobeon Axpoaon

Yno0eon Axpbdoon

about:blank

Evi Chatzipapa
Aggela Thoma
Aggela Thoma
Loukas Haviaras
Loukas Haviaras

Marios Markoulis

08/12/2025 10:30
- 10:45
08/12/2025 10:45
- 11:00
08/12/2025 11:00
-11:00
08/12/2025 11:00
~11:15
08/12/2025 11:00
-11:15
08/12/2025 11:00
~-11:15
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EMAPXIAKO AIKAETHPIO AAPNAKAZ
ATOQXEYZEIZ - ETAIPEIEZ
MINAKAZ YNOGEZEQN

HMEPOMHNIA ... 0. T N S

A. MOYTHZ M. ATIOMAMITHE E. XATZHNAMNA-ABPAAM A. NOiZOY

MNn.g.A. MN.E.A. A.E.A. A.E.A.
AIGOYZA AP. 12 AIQOYZA AP. 11 AIGOYZA AP. 10 AIGOYZA AP. 13
205 OPODOE 205 OPO®OE 2° OPOMOE 2° OPO®OXE
7 98/es | €T §
G 98/25 | €T G2/

M. XABIAPAY, M. MAPKOYAAHE A. OQMA - GEOAOQEZIOY K. KYZH
E.A E.A. MP. E.A: MP. E.A.

AIOOYZA AP, 9 AIGOYEA AP. 14 AlOOYEZIA AP. 4 rPADEIO 32

2°s OPO®OZL 20 OPOGOZ 10¢ OPODOXE 10s OPODOZ




